Arkansas Department of Education

Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24

6002000 N. LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT

6501
6530
6756
6758
6761
6767
6768
6786
6795

Title | Part A

Homeless

Title II-A

Title Il Immigrant

Title 11l

ARP Homeless I

ARP Homeless |

Title IV - Student Support and Academic Enrichment
ARP ESSER

Beginning Balance

Carryover Balance

Total Carryover

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$728,100.84
$11,984.27
$62,992.38
$14,604.73
$4,841.92
$162,058.98
$41,368.21
$81,508.20
$14,799,126.15

$728,100.84
$11,984.27
$62,992.38
$14,604.73
$4,841.92
$162,058.98
$41,368.21
$81,508.20
$14,799,126.15



Arkansas Department of Education

Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24

6505 School Imp Implementation Grant Year 1
6002054 Boone Park Elementary School
6002069 Seventh Street Elem. School
6002084 Ridge Road Elementary School

6506 School Imp Implementation Grant Year 1
6002054 Boone Park Elementary School
6002056 Glenview Elementary School
6002069 Seventh Street Elem. School
6002070 North Little Rock Middle School

6002084 Ridge Road Elementary School

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$48,714.07
$127,340.75

$4,537.15

$77,113.12
$42,463.62
$30,948.44
$249,725.80

$82,427.33

$48,714.07
$127,340.75

$4,537.15

$77,113.12
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$30,948.44
$249,725.80

$82,427.33





