## Arkansas Department of Education Division of Elementary and Secondary Education Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24



6002000 N.	LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT	Beginning Balance	<u>Carryover Balance</u>	Total Carryover
6501	Title I Part A	\$0.00	\$728,100.84	\$728,100.84
6530	Homeless	\$0.00	\$11,984.27	\$11,984.27
6756	Title II-A	\$0.00	\$62,992.38	\$62,992.38
6758	Title III Immigrant	\$0.00	\$14,604.73	\$14,604.73
6761	Title III	\$0.00	\$4,841.92	\$4,841.92
6767	ARP Homeless II	\$0.00	\$162,058.98	\$162,058.98
6768	ARP Homeless I	\$0.00	\$41,368.21	\$41,368.21
6786	Title IV - Student Support and Academic Enrichment	\$0.00	\$81,508.20	\$81,508.20
6795	ARP ESSER	\$0.00	\$14,799,126.15	\$14,799,126.15

## Arkansas Department of Education Division of Elementary and Secondary Education Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24



6505	School Imp Implementation Grant Year 1							
	6002054	<b>Boone Park Elementary School</b>	\$0.00	\$48,714.07	\$48,714.07			
	6002069	Seventh Street Elem. School	\$0.00	\$127,340.75	\$127,340.75			
	6002084	Ridge Road Elementary School	\$0.00	\$4,537.15	\$4,537.15			
6506	06 School Imp Implementation Grant Year 1							
	6002054	<b>Boone Park Elementary School</b>	\$0.00	\$77,113.12	\$77,113.12			
	6002056	Glenview Elementary School	\$0.00	\$42,463.62	\$42,463.62			
	6002069	Seventh Street Elem. School	\$0.00	\$30,948.44	\$30,948.44			
	6002070	North Little Rock Middle School	\$0.00	\$249,725.80	\$249,725.80			
	6002084	Ridge Road Elementary School	\$0.00	\$82,427.33	\$82,427.33			